20	74	20			
Requester's Name			Print	ILED .	
Address		02 OCT -4 AM 9:09			
City/State/Zip Phone #			ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA		
Please return all correspondence concerning	this matter to the	following:	<u> </u>		
Belinda Adams (Name of person)		ER(S), (if	Office Use Only	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
				. <u>.</u>	
(Name of firm/company) PD Box 76033 (Address)		ment #)		· · · · ·	
(Address) <u>Iampa</u> , FL <u>33675</u> (City/state and zip code)	<u> </u>	ment #)		278583 01040013 00 ******35.00	
For further information concerning this matter Belinda Adams (Name of person) Walk in Pick up time	r, please call: at ( <u>813)</u> (Area code &	<u>(o み) 4 し</u> daytime telep	hone number)	بینی و بینی میں اور	
Mail out Will wait	Photoco	ру	Certificate of St	tatus	
NEW FILINGS Profit Not for Profit Limited Liability Domestication Other	🛁 Chang	lment ation of R.A e of Register ation/Withdu	., Officer/Director red Agent rawal	-	
<b>OTHER FILINGS</b>	<u>REGISTR</u>	ATION/QU	<b>ALIFICATION</b>	-	
<ul> <li>Annual Report</li> <li>Fictitious Name</li> </ul>	G Foreigr	i I Partnershij tement			
CR2E031(7/97)			Examiner's Initial	A Nes/Incoh	
			•		

## FILED

## **RESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT**

02 OCT -4 AM 9:09

ALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 60	7.0502(2), 617.0502(2), 607.1509, or 617.1509,	
Florida Statutes, the undersigned,	JOSEPH GARCIA SR.	تے ہے۔ <sup>می</sup> ر ہے ۔ سبب ہے یہ ایک میں
I Influe Dustations, and and on Systems	(Name of registered agent)	
hereby resigns as Registered Agent for	FORKILFT World, Inc. (Name of corporation)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

A copy of this resignation was mailed to the above listed corporation at its last known address.

The agency is terminated and the office discontinued on the 31st day after the date on which this statement is filed.

1.7 (Signature of resigning agent)

If signing on behalf of an entity:

3

Joseph Gurcia, (Typed or Printed Name) Sr.

Pres. (Capacity) - . i ::5

Fee for filing this document:

\$87.50 - Active corporation\$35.00 Administratively dissolved corporation

Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to: Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

CR2E046(9/98)